
J

K

Y

C

S

M

J
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D

M

A

E
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V

I

G

M

M

Jonathan HEAL

Kyo-don IN / K

Yamikani GUBA

Christ ian OCAM

Sajjad MARDAN

Marc Andre BE

Jesus PEREA T

Rafael ALBA / C

Dejan GEORGIE

Mykhailo SHELE

AYOUB BASSE

Emre Kutalmis A

Rafail AIUKAEV

Vedran GOLEC 

tai Samuel SAN

GUAN-TING LIN

Maicon SIQUEI

Mahama CHO /

Manche

LY / USA

KOR

A / MAW

MPO CHANCAFE

NI / IRI

RGERON / CAN

ARIRA / ECU

CUB

EVSKI / MKD

EST / UKR

L / MAR

ATESLI / TUR

 / RUS

/ CRO

NGO / MOZ

N / TPE

RA / BRA

 GBR

ester 201

7

1

E / PER

N

19 World

2

3

4

5

1

02

6

7

1

03

 Taekwo
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61

71

51

08

08

09

11

Seniors/M +8

ondo Cha

12

71

12

12

11

13

87kg
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12
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hips 

20 11



R

R

A

A

A

O

D

C

C

A

M

M

H

D

A

D

H

A

Ruslan ZHAPAR

Radik ISAEV / A

Askia ALLEYNE 

Antonio ARTAL

Anthony Mylann

Omar EL YAZID

Danilo VUKELIC

Cem UNLUSOY 

Carlos SANSORE

Athanasios NIKO

Mohamed AYMA

Mart in SIO / AR

Hongyi SUN / C

Dmitriy SHOKIN

Andreas STYLIA

Don BERISHA /

Hamza KATTAN

Abdoul ISSOUF

Manche

ROV / KAZ

AZE

/ BAR

L YERA / ESP

n OBAME / GA

DI / FRA

C / SRB

 / GER

ES / MEX

OLAIDIS / GRE

AN / EGY

RG

CHN

N / UZB

ANOU / CYP

/ KOS

N / JOR

FOU / NIG

ester 201

20

30

AB

E

19 World

30

40

50

60

20

03

70

11

21

03

 Taekwo

09

09

09

09

09

31

41

21

09

10

10

51

Seniors/M +8

ondo Cha

13

21

13

13

31

13

87kg

ampionsh

12

5

5
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